CANINE KENNEL CLUB

RICHARDS STREET, VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA | TEL (778) 312-1888 | WWW.CKC.CLUB

Schedule of Fees Effective January 2, 2024

MEMBERSHIP

Pure Bree Pet

Pure Breed Show

Membership Fees

Basic Membership Membership Plus $54.00 $69.30
Life Membership Plus (30 years of continuous membership and minimum of 50 years of age) $108.00 $133.50
N/C N/C
REGISTRATION Member Non-Member
Price Price
Litter Registration / Recording of Miscellaneous Breed Litter
121 Days and Over from Date of Birth Within 120 Days of Date of Birth $62.50 $125.00
Manual Processing Fee $28.50 $125.00
Paper Certificate $13.00 $13.00
$3.00 $3.00
Individual Born Dog Registration
121 Days and Over from Date of Birth Within 120 Days of Date of Birth $57.50 $135.50
Manual Processing Fee $26.50 $135.50
Paper Certificate $13.00 $13.00
$3.00 $3.00
Transfer of Ownership
121 Days and Over from Date of Sale Within 120 Days of Date of Sale $57.00 $111.00
$27.00 $111.00
Foreign Born Individual Dog Registration
Imported, Not CKC Registered, Foreign Owned/Dual Registry Manual Processing Fee $125.00 $125.00
Paper Certificate $13.00 $13.00
$3.00 $3.00
Foreign Sire /or Al with Frozen/Chilled Semen Surcharge $14.00 $33.00
Multiple Sire Registration (Per Litter) $106.00 $247.50
Non-Breeding Agreement-Cancel Agreement $66.50 $155.50
Lease Registration $41.00 $95.00
Tattoo Series - Register New Series $53.50 $123.50
Tattoo Series - Renew Series $41.00 $95.00
Tattoo Series - Transfer Series $18.50 $42.50
Kennel Names - Reserve $199.50 N/A
Kennel Names - Reserve Permanent $266.00 N/A
Kennel Names - Transfer Kennel Name $107.00 N/A
Duplicates - Kennel Names $19.50 N/A
Duplicates - Registration Certificates, Pedigree, Litter Kits $19.50 $45.00
Amendments - Litter Registration, Cancellations, Pedigrees, Foreign & Cdn Ind Dog Registration $19.50 $45.00
Miscellaneous Certification Number - Individual Born Dogs $26.50 $135.50
Miscellaneous Certification Number - Foreign Born Dogs $62.50 $156.50
Miscellaneous Certification Number - Transfer of Certification $22.00 $103.50
Pedigrees - 3 Generation $30.00 $69.00
Pedigrees - 4 Generation $38.00 $89.00
Application for Listing of New Breed $302.00 $353.50
Examining Committee Administrative Fee $120.00 $239.50
Master Breeder /International Master Breeder Program $142.00 N/A
HEARING FEES
Hearing Fees (Protest Against a Dog, Complaint Against Individual, or Registration Hearing) $200.00 $300.00
Hearing Fees (Appeal of Discipline Committee, ED, or Registration Committee Decision) $350.00 $500.00
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Member Price n Member Price

Non Member Participation Fee N/A $170.00
Registration $64.00 $64.00
Title Certificates- CKC $20.00 $20.00
Title Certificates $10.00 $10.00
Title Certificates-Duplicates & Transfer $18.50 $18.50
Club Recognition (Junior Kennel Exempt) $300.00 N/A
Club Recognition-Reinstatement $200.00 N/A
Club Renewals

Conformation All Breed $150.00 N/A
Rescue $25.00 N/A
Miscellaneous Breed/Listed $75.00 N/A
Junior Kennel $25.00 N/A
Recording Fees

<125 Dogs $4.70 N/A
>126 Dogs $6.00 N/A
Baby Puppies $2.00 N/A




